L17000123136

(Red	juestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	lress)	•
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doo	cument Number)	,
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



000300071080

06/07/17--01005--003 **160.00



17 世界一7 新10:22

D O'KEEFE JUN 0 7 2017

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Julie Spath painting (LC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Julie Spath Name of Person
Firm/Company
2427 Ryan Place Address
Tallahassee, FL 32309 City/State and Zip Code Julies path Dyahas. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Julie Spath at (850) 7284766 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must co	ulic Spath Painting CLC ntain the words "Limited Dability Co	ompany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	address of the principal office of the	
Prince	ipal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2427 Ry	in Place Tallahosec, FL	2427 Ryan Place Tallansee,
RTICLE III - Registered A	gent, Registered Office, & Register	ed Agent's Signature:
The Limited Liability Compa- mother business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own Registered	red Agent's Signature: Agent. You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Compa- mother business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own Registered n active Florida registration.)	Agent. You must designate an individual or .
The Limited Liability Compa- mother business entity with a	ny cannot serve as its own Registered active Florida registration.)	Agent. You must designate an individual or

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

EXPRISE OF POWERVATION

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager	Julic Spath 2927 Kyan Place Tallahasee, FC 72708	ce	
			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
the date of filing.)	filing: (OPTIONAL) fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not state's records.		
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:			
Julie S	patt		
Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false in:	or or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
<u></u>	Typed or printed name of signee		
	Filing Fees:	17.	が近の
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	nization and Designation of Registered Agent	JUN -	NON C
- con continuent a status (e prioriui)		١.	7:3

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-